
Term 5

Mon 22nd Apr Easter Monday- School closed
Tue 23rd Apr Inset day - school closed

Wed 24th Apr

Thu 25th Apr

Fri 26th Apr Diary on websiteDiary on website

Mon 29th Apr Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3.15-4 Marathon club

Tue 30th Apr Piano lessons 3:15-4pm Dance club

Wed 1st May Swimming

Thu 2nd May

Fri 3rd May 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Diary on websiteDiary on website

Mon 6th May Bank Holiday - School closed

Tue 7th May Piano lessons 3:15-4pm Dance, Infant Art, Junior Art, Junior Athletics

Wed 8th May Swimming 3:15-4pm Fun'n'Faith, Infant Athletics, Gardening

Thu 9th May 3:15-4pm Beanbag Rounders, Story Building, Netball

Fri 10th May 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Diary on websiteDiary on website

Mon 13th May Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3.15-4 Marathon club, Japanese

Tue 14th May Piano lessons 3:15-4pm Dance, Infant Art, Junior Art, Junior Athletics

Wed 15th May Swimming 3:15-4pm Fun'n'Faith, Infant Athletics, Gardening

Thu 16th May 3:15-4pm Beanbag Rounders, Story Building, Netball

Fri 17th May 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Diary on websiteDiary on website

Mon 20th May Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3.15-4 Marathon club, Japanese

Tue 21st May Piano lessons 3:15-4pm Dance, Infant Art, Junior Art, Junior Athletics

Wed 22nd May Swimming 3:15-4pm Fun'n'Faith, Infant Athletics, Gardening

Thu 23rd May 3:15-4pm Beanbag Rounders, Story Building, Netball

Fri 24th May 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Diary on websiteDiary on websiteDiary on website

HALF TERM BREAK                                                                                                                                                         

Monday 27th May (Bank Holiday) - Friday 31st May                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Calendar of events Summer Term 2019

Before & After school activities Date Activities during the school day
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Term 6

Mon 3rd June Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3.15-4 Marathon club, Japanese

Tue 4th June Piano lessons 3:15-4pm Dance, Infant Art, Junior Art, Junior Athletics

Wed 5th June Swimming 3:15-4pm Fun'n'Faith, Infant Athletics, Gardening

Thu 6th June 3:15-4pm Beanbag Rounders, Story Building, Netball

Fri 7th June 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 10th June Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3.15-4 Marathon club, Japanese

Tue 11th June Piano lessons 3:15-4pm Dance, Infant Art, Junior Art, Junior Athletics

Wed 12th June No Swimming 3:15-4pm Fun'n'Faith, Infant Athletics, Gardening

Thu 13th June 3:15-4pm Beanbag Rounders, Story Building, Netball
Fri 14th June 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 17th June Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3.15-4 Marathon club, Japanese

Tue 18th June Photographer - starters, leavers & classes Piano lessons 3:15-4pm Dance, Infant Art, Junior Art, Junior Athletics

Wed 19th June Swimming 3:15-4pm Fun'n'Faith, Infant Athletics, Gardening

Thu 20th June 3:15-4pm Beanbag Rounders, Story Building, Netball

Fri 21st June Sports Day

Mon 24th June Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3.15-4 Marathon club, Japanese

Tue 25th June Piano lessons 3:15-4pm Dance, Infant Art, Junior Art, Junior Athletics

Wed 26th June Swimming 3:15-4pm Fun'n'Faith, Infant Athletics, Gardening

Thu 27th June 3:15-4pm Beanbag Rounders, Story Building, Netball

Fri 28th June 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Diary on websiteDiary

Mon 1st July 3.15-4 Marathon club, Japanese

Tue 2nd July 3:15-4pm Dance, Infant Art, Junior Art, Junior Athletics

Wed 3rd July Swimming 3:15-4pm Fun'n'Faith, Infant Athletics, Gardening

Thu 4th July 3:15-4pm Beanbag Rounders, Story Building, Netball
Fri 5th July 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 8th July 3.15-4 Marathon club

Tue 9th July

Wed 10th July Swimming 1.45 Junior Play

Thu 11th July 9.45 Junior play

Fri 12th July 2:30pm Sharing Assembly Diary on website

Mon 15th July Marathon final mile

Tue 16th July

Wed 17th July Swimming Reports

Thur 18th July
Fri 19th July Leavers Assembly Leavers Disco Diary on website

Mon 22nd July Merit Assembly

Tue 23rd July 1.30pm finish

School starts Wednesday 4th September for years 1 - 6

Activities during the school day

Calendar of events Summer Term 2019
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Enjoy the summer break

After school activities 


